28BNOV23
13:08:46 (EST) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

PRICE REPORT

BAmT/MAZ 21.7.0

PORTING DATE: 2BNOVZ3

COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulifstream TARP Z4NOV23

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/7/6/9

_SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

o R QRPTTE G st e oot P — e s
$2.00 PAYS .. (Us Dollars) .

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 4 14.20 4.29 2.80

2nd 7 5.40 2.60

3rd 6 2.20

Ath g

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
477 ‘ 77.00 "38.50 : L

Trifecta )

. OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 BAYS {US Dollars)
4/1/6 229.40 © 57.35 S

Superfecta . .
OFFICIAL. $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS ' {US Deollars)
4/7/6/9 8B88.50 88.85




28NOVZ3

13:0B:46(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 24N0OV23

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SOURCE LA

CORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES )

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFTCTAL

ist 1

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/12

4/%

Win

40.60

$2.00 PAYS
407 .20

$2.00 PA¥S
2444.60

$1.00 PAYS
4936.60

$2.00 PAYS
16.60
457.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

28N0OV23

(U3 Dollars)
Place

19.40
4.40

$1.00 PAYS
203.60

50.50 PAYS
611.15

$0.10 PAYS
493.66

$1.00 PAYS
8.30
228.70

(Gs

{Us

(Us

(S

Show

16.40
3.00
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)



28N0OV23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOCO2
13:08:46 (EST) REPORTING DATE: Z28NCOV23 PAGE# 3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z4NOV23
RACE : 12

SOCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/4/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 6 25,80 37.40 19.20

2nd 1 8.20 9.60C

3rd 4 10.2¢

4th 15

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (U5 Dollars)
6/1 539.890 26%.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Doillars}
6/1/4 554¢6.00 1386.50

Superfects
OPFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {05 Dollars)
6/1/4/ALL 1656.10 165.61

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
1/ALL 22.C0 11.009

ALL/6 29.20 14.60



28N0V23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REEBORT
13:08:46{EST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z4NOVZ3

RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA

ORPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 4

3rd 13

1th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/4/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/13/9

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/ALL

ALL/5

5/4/13/9

$2.

2.

51.

52.

Win

16.20

00 PAYS
105.80

00 PAYS
1098.00

00 PAYS
2215.70

00 PAYS
415.490
16.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

28N0OV23

{US Dollars)
Place

G.20
8.00

$1.00 PAYS
52.50

$0.50 PAYS
274.50

50.10 PAYS
221.57

$1.00 PAYS
207.70
8.40

(Us

{us

(US

Show

8.60
4.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGEH 4



28N0V23

13:08:46(EST}

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 24NOV23

LA
CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
ith

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

10

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
12

7

10

9

OFFICIAL
12/7

OFFICIAL
12/7/10

OFFICTIAL
12/7/10/9

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
5/12

12/1/10/9

Win

15.00

$2.00 PAYS
297.00

$2.00 PAYS
1862.00

$1.00 PAYS
12291.80

$2.00 PAYS
31CG.900

2BNOV2Z3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US becllars)

Place

7.60
21.20

$1.00 PAYS

148.50

$0.50 PAYS
265.50

50.10C PAYS
1229.198

$1.00 PAYS
155.00

(Us

{US

(US

(Us

Show

5.20
14.00
6.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)



28NOVZ3
13:08:46({EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: Z8NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream TARF 24NOV23
RACE : 15
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/2/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 3 8.00
2nd 2
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS
3/2 110.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2/75 397.0C0
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 531,00 PAYS
3/2/5/8 22284 .60
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
12/3 91.40

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

Place

6.20
1%.20

$1.00 PAYS

55.30

50.50 PAYS3
99.25

$0.10 PAYS
2228.46

$1.00 PAYS
45,70

(US

(s

{us

{Us

Show

4.60
8.60
5.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# ©



28NOVZ3
13:08:46(EST)

PRICE REFPCORT
REPORTING DATE: Z8NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 24N0OV23
RACE 16
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/1/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 9 8.20
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th q
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/1 225.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
9/1/2 553.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
9/1/2/4 14052.70
Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/9 88.80

$1.

50.

0.

51

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars)

Place

11.80
22.60

0C PAYS

112.50

50 PAYS
138.30

10 PAYS
1405.27

.00 PBAYS

49.40

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 7

Show

8.20
12.60
2.60

Dollars)

(US

Dollarxs)

(Us

Dellars)

Dollars)



